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Anlage
Hauinger Str. 70, 79541 Lérrach
T 076215832926 vorstand@tchaagen.de

Hallenadresse
Beim Haagensteg 5, 79541 Lérrach
T 07621 954110

Sportwart/in
Schwarcz, Daniel

T +49 1727947957 d.schwarcz@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Klett, Mike
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Damen 40 1
MF: Melanie Kuprat

m 01736702603; melaniekuprat@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Vierthaler, Anja
Stiefvater, Bianca
Winzer, Christine
Schmidt-Fimpel, Sabine
Meyer, Nicole
Biiche, Susanne
Kuprat, Melanie
Maier, Birgit
Hassler, Daniela
10 Lusche, Ute

11 Eigel, Elke

12 Méoschlin, Gabriele
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26650825
27951616
27350527
26651011
26501205
28252142
27301450
26851032
28352683
26852820
26950924
27353971
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